Position

Health Services Manager |
Health Benefits Supervisor
Health Benefits Supervisor
Lead Health Benefits Analyst
Community Program Analyst |
Health Benefits Analyst |l
Lead Health Benefits Analyst
Health Benefits Analyst |l
Health Benefits Analyst |l
Lead Health Benefits Analyst
Health Benefits Analyst |l
Health Benefits Analyst |l
Health Benefits Analyst |l
Health Benefits Analyst |l
Health Benefits Analyst |l
Health Benefits Analyst |l
Health Benefits Analyst |l
Lead Health Benefits Analyst
Health Benefits Analyst |l
Health Benefits Analyst |l
Health Benefits Analyst |l
Health Benefits Analyst |l
Health Benefits Analyst |l
Health Benefits Analyst |l
Health Benefits Analyst |l
Health Benefits Supervisor
Health Benefits Analyst |l
Health Benefits Analyst |l
Health Benefits Analyst |l

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Health Coverage Unit
Health Coverage Unit
Health Coverage Unit
Health Coverage Unit
Health Coverage Unit
Health Coverage Unit
Health Coverage Unit
Health Coverage Unit
Health Coverage Unit
Health Coverage Unit
Health Coverage Unit
Health Coverage Unit
Health Coverage Unit
Health Coverage Unit
Health Coverage Unit
Health Coverage Unit
Health Coverage Unit
Health Coverage Unit
Health Coverage Unit
Health Coverage Unit
Health Coverage Unit
Health Coverage Unit
Health Coverage Unit
Health Coverage Unit
Health Coverage Unit
Health Coverage Unit
Health Coverage Unit
Health Coverage Unit
Health Coverage Unit

Total Wages

$140,351
$98,436
$95,984
$90,634
$77,794
$76,219
$75,090
$74,612
$74,190
$73,860
$71,963
$70,986
$69,947
$69,644
$69,371
$68,883
$68,388
$67,052
$66,925
$62,275
$61,345
$60,839
$60,323
$59,296
$56,580
$48,808
$24,219
$10,663
$2,098

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$63,610
$51,592
$49,484
$34,626
$44,088
$45,243
$38,827
$29,308
$30,267
$23,310
$36,521
$29,423
$34,624
$41,693
$28,717
$28,091
$53,177
$41,140
$40,834
$38,761
$51,157
$19,998
$38,925
$38,622
$38,079
$47,209
$5,221
$4,832
$0



