Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Health Services Manager II		San Mateo County	Health Coverage Unit	\$140,351	\$63,610
Health Benefits Supervisor		San Mateo County	Health Coverage Unit	\$98,436	\$51,592
Health Benefits Supervisor		San Mateo County	Health Coverage Unit	\$95,984	\$49,484
Lead Health Benefits Analyst		San Mateo County	Health Coverage Unit	\$90,634	\$34,626
Community Program Analyst I		San Mateo County	Health Coverage Unit	\$77,794	\$44,088
Health Benefits Analyst II		San Mateo County	Health Coverage Unit	\$76,219	\$45,243
Lead Health Benefits Analyst		San Mateo County	Health Coverage Unit	\$75,090	\$38,827
Health Benefits Analyst II		San Mateo County	Health Coverage Unit	\$74,612	\$29,308
Health Benefits Analyst II		San Mateo County	Health Coverage Unit	\$74,190	\$30,267
Lead Health Benefits Analyst		San Mateo County	Health Coverage Unit	\$73,860	\$23,310
Health Benefits Analyst II		San Mateo County	Health Coverage Unit	\$71,963	\$36,521
Health Benefits Analyst II		San Mateo County	Health Coverage Unit	\$70,986	\$29,423
Health Benefits Analyst II		San Mateo County	Health Coverage Unit	\$69,947	\$34,624
Health Benefits Analyst II		San Mateo County	Health Coverage Unit	\$69,644	\$41,693
Health Benefits Analyst II		San Mateo County	Health Coverage Unit	\$69,371	\$28,717
Health Benefits Analyst II		San Mateo County	Health Coverage Unit	\$68,883	\$28,091
Health Benefits Analyst II		San Mateo County	Health Coverage Unit	\$68,388	\$53,177
Lead Health Benefits Analyst		San Mateo County	Health Coverage Unit	\$67,052	\$41,140
Health Benefits Analyst II		San Mateo County	Health Coverage Unit	\$66,925	\$40,834
Health Benefits Analyst II		San Mateo County	Health Coverage Unit	\$62,275	\$38,761
Health Benefits Analyst II		San Mateo County	Health Coverage Unit	\$61,345	\$51,157
Health Benefits Analyst II		San Mateo County	Health Coverage Unit	\$60,839	\$19,998
Health Benefits Analyst II		San Mateo County	Health Coverage Unit	\$60,323	\$38,925
Health Benefits Analyst II		San Mateo County	Health Coverage Unit	\$59,296	\$38,622
Health Benefits Analyst II		San Mateo County	Health Coverage Unit	\$56,580	\$38,079
Health Benefits Supervisor		San Mateo County	Health Coverage Unit	\$48,808	\$47,209
Health Benefits Analyst II		San Mateo County	Health Coverage Unit	\$24,219	\$5,221
Health Benefits Analyst II		San Mateo County	Health Coverage Unit	\$10,663	\$4,832
Health Benefits Analyst II		San Mateo County	Health Coverage Unit	\$2,098	\$0